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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

 1 131 Moreno Medina, Alexa Citlali MEX 14,312

6,3 8,525 14,825

5,5 8,300 13,800

 2 108 Sotnikava, Alina BLR 13,787

5,0 8,800 13,800

4,9 8,875 13,775

 3 148 Steingruber, Giulia SUI 13,750

5,0 8,900 13,900

5,2 8,400 13,600

 4 119 Tkalcec, Tijana CRO 13,737

5,0 8,825 13,825

5,0 8,650 13,650

 5 129 Maksiuta, Valeriia ISR 13,575

5,8 8,275 14,075

5,0 8,075 13,075

 6 147 Muelhauser, Nadia SUI 13,550

5,0 8,700 13,700

4,6 8,800 13,400

 7 115 Achondo Andino, Barbara CHI 13,537

5,0 8,600 0,1 13,500

5,2 8,375 13,575

 8 143 Belak, Teja SLO 13,487

5,3 8,325 0,1 13,525

5,0 8,450 13,450

 9 107 Makhautsova, Volha BLR 13,400

5,0 8,625 13,625

4,6 8,575 13,175

 10 133 Top, Lisa NED 13,350

5,2 8,025 13,225

5,0 8,475 13,475

 11 159 Phan, Thi Ha Thanh VIE 13,325

5,3 7,775 13,075

5,0 8,575 13,575

 12 128 Nezer, Ofir ISR 13,325

4,6 8,500 13,100

4,8 8,750 13,550

 13 136 Marques De Lima, Zoi Mafalda POR 13,287

5,0 8,500 13,500

4,6 8,475 13,075
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 14 156 Elizarova, Darya UZB 13,087

5,0 8,175 0,1 13,075

4,6 8,500 13,100

 15 126 Anttila, Mari FIN 13,062

4,6 8,675 13,275

4,6 8,250 12,850

 16 130 Antipenko, Olga KAZ 12,925

5,0 8,175 13,175

4,4 8,275 12,675

 17 100 Valente, Ailen ARG 12,887

5,0 8,225 13,225

4,4 8,150 12,550

 18 116 Castro Lazo, Martina CHI 12,850

5,0 7,925 12,925

5,0 7,775 12,775

 19 153 Sankova, Krystyna UKR 12,425

5,0 8,175 13,175

4,4 7,275 11,675

 20 112 Tomassini, Sabrina CAN 12,325

5,3 7,675 12,975

4,4 7,275 11,675

 21 160 Do, Thi Thu Huyen VIE 11,837

4,0 8,150 12,150

4,6 6,925 11,525

 22 152 Livchikova, Mariya UKR 6,575

5,0 8,150 13,150

0,0 0,000 0,000

 23 122 Pena Abreu, Yamilet DOM 6,337

0,0 0,000 0,000

5,3 7,475 0,1 12,675

 24 124 Mahmoud El Said Mohamed, Salma EGY 6,112

5,0 7,225 12,225

0,0 0,000 0,000
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1 134 Van Gerner, Celine NED 6,2 8,425 14,625

2 121 Sikulova, Jana CZE 5,9 8,475 14,375

3 150 Adlerteg, Jonna SWE 6,0 8,275 14,275

4 120 Palesova, Kristyna CZE 5,9 8,300 14,200

5 151 Gustafsson, Ida SWE 5,9 8,250 14,150

6 135 Pihan-Kulesza, Marta POL 5,6 8,500 14,100

7 156 Elizarova, Darya UZB 5,4 8,600 14,000

8 107 Makhautsova, Volha BLR 5,4 8,550 13,950

9 155 Galiulina, Luiza UZB 5,7 8,125 13,825

10 104 Verschueren, Lisa BEL 5,5 8,200 13,700

11 111 Kuroiwa Yamamoto Leal, Bruna BRA 5,4 8,225 13,625

12 153 Sankova, Krystyna UKR 5,3 8,100 13,400

13 101 Pereyra, Valeria ARG 5,1 8,275 13,375

14 106 Mys, Gaelle BEL 5,3 8,050 13,350

15 148 Steingruber, Giulia SUI 5,7 7,600 13,300

16 157 Lopez, Jessica VEN 6,0 7,075 13,075

17 137 Martins, Ana Filipa POR 4,7 8,250 12,950

18 154 Kononenko, Nataliya UKR 6,0 6,475 12,475

19 112 Tomassini, Sabrina CAN 4,6 7,750 12,350

20 133 Top, Lisa NED 5,0 7,125 12,125

21 147 Muelhauser, Nadia SUI 4,9 7,175 12,075

22 126 Anttila, Mari FIN 4,5 7,275 11,775

23 145 Novak, Fiona SLO 4,1 7,550 11,650

24 136 Marques De Lima, Zoi Mafalda POR 3,8 7,775 11,575

25 110 Matias Hypolito, Daniele BRA 4,3 7,250 11,550

26 116 Castro Lazo, Martina CHI 4,5 6,975 11,475

27 115 Achondo Andino, Barbara CHI 5,1 6,300 11,400

28 102 Ambrosio, Camila ARG 3,8 7,100 10,900

29 139 Quinones Moreno, Lorena PUR 4,7 6,025 10,725

30 124 Mahmoud El Said Mohamed, Salma EGY 3,9 5,600 9,500
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 141 Ponor, Catalina ROU 6,2 9,000 15,200

2 142 Bulimar, Diana Laura ROU 6,0 8,800 14,800

3 134 Van Gerner, Celine NED 5,7 8,700 14,400

4 127 Millousi, Vasiliki GRE 5,9 8,375 14,275

5 110 Matias Hypolito, Daniele BRA 6,1 8,275 0,1 14,275

6 156 Elizarova, Darya UZB 5,6 8,400 14,000

7 106 Mys, Gaelle BEL 5,7 8,275 13,975

8 148 Steingruber, Giulia SUI 5,8 8,175 13,975

9 114 Merkle, Stefanie CAN 5,7 8,175 13,875

10 146 Sajn, Adela SLO 5,4 8,375 0,1 13,675

11 157 Lopez, Jessica VEN 6,0 7,625 13,625

12 111 Kuroiwa Yamamoto Leal, Bruna BRA 5,0 8,525 13,525

13 113 Babalis, Paraskevi CAN 5,5 8,075 0,1 13,475

14 104 Verschueren, Lisa BEL 5,2 8,175 13,375

15 133 Top, Lisa NED 5,3 8,025 13,325

16 107 Makhautsova, Volha BLR 5,1 8,200 13,300

17 155 Galiulina, Luiza UZB 5,9 7,350 13,250

18 135 Pihan-Kulesza, Marta POL 6,0 7,175 13,175

19 138 Choon, Alexandra POR 5,0 8,050 13,050

20 117 Cabrera Figueroa, Melany CHI 5,0 8,025 13,025

21 159 Phan, Thi Ha Thanh VIE 4,7 8,275 12,975

22 137 Martins, Ana Filipa POR 5,1 7,775 12,875

23 123 El Zeiny, Sherine Ahmed EGY 4,9 7,825 12,725

24 108 Sotnikava, Alina BLR 4,9 7,750 0,1 12,550

25 101 Pereyra, Valeria ARG 4,3 8,200 12,500

26 120 Palesova, Kristyna CZE 5,3 7,200 12,500

27 154 Kononenko, Nataliya UKR 5,4 7,100 12,500

28 105 Grand'ry, Terri BEL 5,2 7,250 12,450

29 150 Adlerteg, Jonna SWE 5,1 7,200 12,300

30 139 Quinones Moreno, Lorena PUR 5,0 7,150 12,150

31 129 Maksiuta, Valeriia ISR 5,7 6,375 12,075

32 152 Livchikova, Mariya UKR 4,7 7,125 11,825

33 160 Do, Thi Thu Huyen VIE 4,6 7,150 11,750

34 103 Galera, Merlina ARG 5,1 6,600 11,700

35 118 Alvarez Diaz, Marcela CHI 4,6 6,875 0,1 11,375

36 144 Golob, Sasa SLO 5,0 6,200 11,200

37 130 Antipenko, Olga KAZ 5,0 6,175 11,175

38 124 Mahmoud El Said Mohamed, Salma EGY 4,6 6,500 11,100
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen Total

1 142 Bulimar, Diana Laura ROU 5,8 8,500 14,300

2 110 Matias Hypolito, Daniele BRA 5,3 8,450 13,750

3 114 Merkle, Stefanie CAN 5,5 8,225 13,725

4 155 Galiulina, Luiza UZB 5,3 8,325 13,625

5 156 Elizarova, Darya UZB 5,4 8,225 13,625

6 133 Top, Lisa NED 5,5 7,975 0,2 13,275

7 108 Sotnikava, Alina BLR 5,1 8,050 13,150

8 144 Golob, Sasa SLO 5,2 7,925 0,1 13,025

9 103 Galera, Merlina ARG 4,8 8,000 12,800

10 159 Phan, Thi Ha Thanh VIE 4,9 7,925 0,1 12,725

11 138 Choon, Alexandra POR 4,6 8,100 12,700

12 146 Sajn, Adela SLO 5,3 7,400 12,700

13 112 Tomassini, Sabrina CAN 5,3 7,350 0,1 12,550

14 128 Nezer, Ofir ISR 4,6 7,725 12,325

15 100 Valente, Ailen ARG 4,7 7,600 12,300

16 131 Moreno Medina, Alexa Citlali MEX 5,3 6,900 12,200

17 139 Quinones Moreno, Lorena PUR 5,2 7,350 0,4 12,150

18 116 Castro Lazo, Martina CHI 4,8 7,000 11,800

19 152 Livchikova, Mariya UKR 5,2 6,700 0,1 11,800

20 136 Marques De Lima, Zoi Mafalda POR 5,2 6,525 11,725

21 126 Anttila, Mari FIN 4,5 7,200 0,1 11,600

22 124 Mahmoud El Said Mohamed, Salma EGY 4,5 7,100 11,600

23 105 Grand'ry, Terri BEL 5,2 6,675 0,3 11,575

24 160 Do, Thi Thu Huyen VIE 3,1 8,000 11,100

25 111 Kuroiwa Yamamoto Leal, Bruna BRA 4,8 6,400 0,2 11,000

26 130 Antipenko, Olga KAZ 4,4 6,500 0,1 10,800

27 115 Achondo Andino, Barbara CHI 4,6 6,275 0,3 10,575




